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Please note that each named jury member will receive a separate
communication with all logistic details

2011 EUROPEAN JUNIOR ROWING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Kruszwica, Poland
25t0 26 June 2011

Jury President :
KOMORNICKI Stan FISA 1074

Jury Members

NEIRINCKX Chantal BEL 1243
POVRZANOVIC Ivo CRO 1468
CROS VERDAGUER  F.Xavier ESP 1532
KIENZLE -

AUSPURGER Monika GER 1164
ZACCHIGNA Luca ITA 1588
KMITAS Kastytis LTU 1447
HINGSTMAN -

DOOREN Hubertine NED 985
KARCZEWSKI Maciej POL 1544
KNIGAWKA Przemyslaw POL 1470
KOBA Andrzej POL 1130
MARSZALEK -

WOLNY Marta POL 1132
NOSAL Zbigniew POL 1131
PAWLAK-KUBASEK  Malgorzata POL 1618
WIDUN Ana POL 1619
LUZAIC Dane SRB 1594
Spares

ANTON Christopher GBR 1568

DERMAN Etem TUR 1419



2011 European Rowing Event Juries

2011 EUROPEAN ROWING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Plovdiv, Bulgaria
16 to 18 September 2011

Jury President

BOLCIC Fabio

Jury Members

DE KNOCK-

DEWEERT Tine
KOSTIC Mladen
HANSEN Morten Juel
GALISTEO ALVAREZ David Miguel
BOREL Régis
IBBOTSON Paddy
STEPHAN Karin
TSOGKAS Dimitrios
RUTENBERG Daniel
VILLARI Vincenzo
OKULEVICIENE Inga
NIEBERG Steven
GULLI Tore
KARCZEWSKI Maciej
GRIGORE Christiana-Elena
DABIC Nikola
SCHUBIGER Maximilian
TUNC Ali

Spares

VALI Robert

HAIDUK Olga

FISA

BEL
CRO
DEN
ESP
FRA
GBR
GER
GRE
ISR
ITA
LTU
NED
NOR
POL
ROU
SRB
Sul
TUR

EST
BLR

1080

1479
1033
1561
1564
1565
1451
1475
1591
1116
1256
1518
1334
1129
1544
1601
1593
1572
1420

1599
1444



