



## 2011 European Rowing Event Juries

Please note that each named jury member will receive a separate communication with all logistic details

---

### 2011 EUROPEAN JUNIOR ROWING CHAMPIONSHIPS Kruszwica, Poland 25 to 26 June 2011

#### Jury President :

KOMORNICKI	Stan	FISA	1074
------------	------	------	------

#### Jury Members

NEIRINCKX	Chantal	BEL	1243
POVRZANOVIC	Ivo	CRO	1468
CROS VERDAGUER	F.Xavier	ESP	1532
KIENZLE -			
AUSPURGER	Monika	GER	1164
ZACCHIGNA	Luca	ITA	1588
KMITAS	Kastytis	LTU	1447
HINGSTMAN -			
DOOREN	Hubertine	NED	985
KARCZEWSKI	Maciej	POL	1544
KNIGAWKA	Przemyslaw	POL	1470
KOBA	Andrzej	POL	1130
MARSZALEK -			
WOLNY	Marta	POL	1132
NOSAL	Zbigniew	POL	1131
PAWLAK-KUBASEK	Malgorzata	POL	1618
WIDUN	Ana	POL	1619
LUZAIC	Dane	SRB	1594

#### Spares

ANTON	Christopher	GBR	1568
DERMAN	Etem	TUR	1419

## 2011 European Rowing Event Juries

### 2011 EUROPEAN ROWING CHAMPIONSHIPS Plovdiv, Bulgaria 16 to 18 September 2011

#### Jury President

BOLCIC	Fabio	FISA	1080
--------	-------	------	------

#### Jury Members

DE KNOCK- DEWEERT	Tine	BEL	1479
KOSTIC	Mladen	CRO	1033
HANSEN	Morten Juel	DEN	1561
GALISTEO ALVAREZ	David Miguel	ESP	1564
BOREL	Régis	FRA	1565
IBBOTSON	Paddy	GBR	1451
STEPHAN	Karin	GER	1475
TSOGKAS	Dimitrios	GRE	1591
RUTENBERG	Daniel	ISR	1116
VILLARI	Vincenzo	ITA	1256
OKULEVICIENE	Inga	LTU	1518
NIEBERG	Steven	NED	1334
GULLI	Tore	NOR	1129
KARCZEWSKI	Maciej	POL	1544
GRIGORE	Christiana-Elena	ROU	1601
DABIC	Nikola	SRB	1593
SCHUBIGER	Maximilian	SUI	1572
TUNC	Ali	TUR	1420

#### Spares

VÄLI	Robert	EST	1599
HAIDUK	Olga	BLR	1444